Voter_ID

Voter_Name

Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place

Timestamp

1018937412
1022419008
1023005679
1029889668
1029907467
1030695607
1030695611
1030697100
1030698887
1030707001
1030707587
1030710759
1030715185
1030730432
1030732822
1030734570
1030737482
1030737623
1030741481
1030741605
1030741928
1030744103
1030744119
1030750761
1030750844
1030758043
1030763187
1030765506
1030766970
1030771587
1030772147
1030772152
1030774963
1035445331
1092862033
1096136488
1140928403

LUJAN, ROBERT
CASTILLO, EDWINA
DANIELS, JOE

DAY, JODY

DAY, LESTER

RAMOS, RUDY
RAMOS, IMELDA
DULANEY, RAYMOND
EVERETT, NANCY
RUBIO, GRACE
VANNOY, BARBARA
HARRAL, ANGELA
GONZALES, JESUS
SUAREZ, KAREN
ROJAS, REBECCA
RUBIO, LORENA
PACHECO, ALEXANDER
PACHECO, MARY
GALVAN, CRYSTAL
DOMINGUEZ, ELIZABETH
RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL
BARRAGAN, LINO
BARRAGAN, DEBBY
FOX, JAMES

SMITH, ETHEL

FOX, LETICIA
DULANEY, PENNY
DANIEL, DEBORAH
FOSTER, DOUGLAS
ARRIAGA, NOEMI
COLEMAN, MELISSA
KING, ATENNA
GONZALES, CAMBER
GOMEZ, LUCY
TERRAZAS, AMY
HALLBERG-HARMON, JERI
PALILEO, LUIS

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S1.2
S23
S7.5
S10.3
S10.3
S1.2
S1.2
S21
S1.6
S23
S1.1
S1.2
S21
S26
S21
S7.4
$10.3
S10.3
S1.6
S10.3
S73
S24
S24
S21
S7.2
S21
S21
S1.1
S7.2
S1.2
S7.5
S1.3
S21
S1.1
S75
S$10.3
S21

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

2/22/2026 15:28
2/22/2026 13:07
2/22/2026 12:50
2/22/2026 13:03
2/22/2026 13:04
2/22/2026 16:22
2/22/2026 16:23
2/22/2026 13:32
2/22/2026 12:29
2/22/2026 13:31
2/22/2026 15:58
2/22/2026 14:19
2/22/2026 15:45
2/22/2026 14:06
2/22/2026 13:25
2/22/2026 17:14
2/22/2026 13:34
2/22/2026 13:34
2/22/2026 12:18
2/22/2026 15:44
2/22/2026 17:13
2/22/2026 12:09
2/22/2026 15:16
2/22/2026 17:00
2/22/2026 12:40
2/22/2026 17:00
2/22/2026 13:31
2/22/2026 15:57
2/22/2026 16:04
2/22/2026 15:44
2/22/2026 12:39
2/22/2026 12:39
2/22/2026 15:44
2/22/2026 15:34
2/22/2026 16:09
2/22/2026 17:33
2/22/2026 12:21



Voter_ID

Voter_Name

Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place

Timestamp

1141475754
1166066751
1167220530
1170168917
1177591536
1194790138
1201318010
1219919144
2129585406
2170654750
2199864794
2206988514
2206988611

SANCHEZ, HEIDI
AMARO, CIPRIANO
SANCHEZ, JESUS
HAMILTON, STEVEN
HAMILTON, EMILY
URESTE, TONI
LUJAN, TAMMY
FOSTER, JILLIAN
ESPINO, MANUEL
AMARO, TRACY
BERNAL, DOMINIC
LOVELACE, JARETTA
LOVELACE, TAD

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

S141
S7.5
S141
S73
S7.3
S1.1
S1.2
S7.2
S23
S75
S23
S1.2
S1.2

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

2/22/2026 13:26
2/22/2026 13:30
2/22/2026 13:26
2/22/2026 14:47
2/22/2026 14:55
2/22/2026 14:18
2/22/2026 15:28
2/22/2026 16:04
2/22/2026 15:34
2/22/2026 13:30
2/22/2026 12:07
2/22/2026 13:59
2/22/2026 13:59



