

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Ballot_Party	Precinct	Polling_Place	Timestamp
1018937412	LUJAN, ROBERT	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:28
1022419008	CASTILLO, EDWINA	Republican	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:07
1023005679	DANIELS, JOE	Republican	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:50
1029889668	DAY, JODY	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:03
1029907467	DAY, LESTER	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:04
1030695607	RAMOS, RUDY	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:22
1030695611	RAMOS, IMELDA	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:23
1030697100	DULANEY, RAYMOND	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:32
1030698887	EVERETT, NANCY	Republican	S 1.6	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:29
1030707001	RUBIO, GRACE	Republican	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:31
1030707587	VANNOY, BARBARA	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:58
1030710759	HARRAL, ANGELA	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:19
1030715185	GONZALES, JESUS	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:45
1030730432	SUAREZ, KAREN	Republican	S 2.6	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:06
1030732822	ROJAS, REBECCA	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:25
1030734570	RUBIO, LORENA	Republican	S 7.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:14
1030737482	PACHECO, ALEXANDER	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:34
1030737623	PACHECO, MARY	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:34
1030741481	GALVAN, CRYSTAL	Republican	S 1.6	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:18
1030741605	DOMINGUEZ, ELIZABETH	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:44
1030741928	RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL	Republican	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:13
1030744103	BARRAGAN, LINO	Republican	S 2.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:09
1030744119	BARRAGAN, DEBBY	Republican	S 2.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:16
1030750761	FOX, JAMES	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:00
1030750844	SMITH, ETHEL	Republican	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:40
1030758043	FOX, LETICIA	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:00
1030763187	DULANEY, PENNY	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:31
1030765506	DANIEL, DEBORAH	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:57
1030766970	FOSTER, DOUGLAS	Republican	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:04
1030771587	ARRIAGA, NOEMI	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:44
1030772147	COLEMAN, MELISSA	Republican	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:39
1030772152	KING, ATENNA	Republican	S 1.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:39
1030774963	GONZALES, CAMBER	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:44
1035445331	GOMEZ, LUCY	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:34
1092862033	TERRAZAS, AMY	Republican	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:09
1096136488	HALLBERG-HARMON, JERI	Republican	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:33
1140928403	PALILEO, LUIS	Republican	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:21

<b>Voter_ID</b>	<b>Voter_Name</b>	<b>Ballot_Party</b>	<b>Precinct</b>	<b>Polling_Place</b>	<b>Timestamp</b>
1141475754	SANCHEZ, HEIDI	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:26
1166066751	AMARO, CIPRIANO	Republican	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:30
1167220530	SANCHEZ, JESUS	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:26
1170168917	HAMILTON, STEVEN	Republican	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:47
1177591536	HAMILTON, EMILY	Republican	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:55
1194790138	URESTE, TONI	Republican	S 1.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:18
1201318010	LUJAN, TAMMY	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:28
1219919144	FOSTER, JILLIAN	Republican	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:04
2129585406	ESPINO, MANUEL	Republican	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:34
2170654750	AMARO, TRACY	Republican	S 7.5	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:30
2199864794	BERNAL, DOMINIC	Republican	S 2.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 12:07
2206988514	LOVELACE, JARETTA	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:59
2206988611	LOVELACE, TAD	Republican	S 1.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:59